Intrusion Alarm Systems - Solution 2000 / 3000 Control Panel
Solution 2000 / 3000 Control Panel
u 8/16 Fully Programmable Zones
u 33 Codes - 1 Installers, 32 User Codes
u 16 Wireless Devices (on Solution 3000)
u Partitionable into 2 Separate Areas
u STAY / AWAY Arming Options
The Solution 2000 and Solution 3000 are new

Weight 2.5kg
Warranty 3 years
Ordering information
ICP-SOL2-P Control panel PCBA, 8-zone
Sold in Australia, New Zealand and APR region
Order number ICP-SOL2-P | F.01U.292.968
ICP-SOL3-P Control panel, 16-zone
Sold in Australia, New Zealand and APR region
Order number ICP-SOL3-P | F.01U.292.967
ICP-SOL2-APR Control panel, 8-zone, 230VAC
Only sold in APR region
Order number ICP-SOL2-APR | F.01U.310.793
ICP-SOL3-APR Control panel, 16-zone, 230VAC
Only sold in APR region
Order number ICP-SOL3-APR | F.01U.310.794
ICP-SOL2-PE Control panel with enclosure, 8 zone
Sold in Australia, New Zealand and APR region
Order number ICP-SOL2-PE | F.01U.395.464
ICP-SOL3-PE Control panel with enclosure, 16 zone
Sold in Australia, New Zealand and APR region
Order number ICP-SOL3-PE | F.01U.395.467
ICP-SOL-ENC Steel enclosure, solution, white
Use with ICP-SOL2-P and ICP-SOL3-P
Order number ICP-SOL-ENC | F.01U.395.468
Accessories
IUI-SOL-TS5 TouchOne Mini 5"
Only sold in Australia
Order number IUI-SOL-TS5 | F.01U.335.887
IUI-SOL-TS7 TOUCHONE 7" CODE PAD SDI2
Only sold in Australia
Order number IUI-SOL-TS7 | F.01U.303.249
IUI-SOL-TEXT LCD alphanumeric keypad
LCD text keypad, two lines with each 18 characters
Order number IUI-SOL-TEXT | F.01U.301.795
IUI-SOL-ICON LCD icon keypad, 16-zone
Shows 8 zones, provides LCD, and provides a protective
door
Order number IUI-SOL-ICON | F.01U.301.794
B308 SDI2 8-Output Expansion Module
Provides 8 programmable relays.
Order number B308 | F.01U.397.025 F.01U.385.672
F.01U.323.802
B426-M Ethernet communication module, mobile
Supports Ethernet communication for remote
programming and mobile apps on AMAX and Solution
Series control panels
Order number B426-M | F.01U.332.307 F.01U.386.953
B450-M Plug-in communicator interface, mobile
Supports cellular communication for remote
programming and mobile apps on AMAX and Solution
Series control panels
Order number B450-M | F.01U.332.308 F.01U.387.027
Services
EWE-CTRCOM-IW 12 mths wrty ext Control
Communicator
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-CTRCOM-IW | F.01U.352.289
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002